
Class Level Teacher 1 Teacher 2 Alternate 1 Alternate 2

Gujarati Beginner Nisha Patel Nayna Patel nayna_patel@merck.com

Gujarati Intermediate Manish Gorawala

Gujarati Advanced Manish Gorawala Praveena Ghodasara

Hindi Beginner 1 Ambika Gumaste ambikasg@hotmail.com

Hindi Beginner 2 Priya Srivastava

Hindi Intermediate 1 Sital Agarwal Rashmi Kumar

Hindi Intermediate 2 Pravin Taneja Lakshana Pujar

Hindi Advanced Gargi Maheshwari Geetha Rajan

Hindi Fast Track 1 Renuka Mulajker Mandar Paralkar

Hindi Fast Track 2 Shubhra Vedanti Kiran Dahale Tanuja Kulkarni

Marathi Beginner Vikrant Kamble Meghana Potnis

Marathi Intermediate Monalisa Vibhute Akshay Gadre

Marathi Advanced Rachana Paralkar  Suwarna Gujare Vineeta Kulkarni

Telugu Beginner 1 Bhavana Siragavarapu Srinivas Rao Chaganti

Telugu Beginner 2 Sujatha Chigullapalli

Telugu Intermediate 1 Manoj Turlapati

Telugu Intermediate 2 Jagan Yellani  Sujatha Pallem

Telugu Advanced Nirmala Moosani Swarna Chigullapalli

Culture Munchkins Bhavani Kulkarni Priya Ashokkumar bhavani_mk@yahoo.com swppriya@gmail.com

Culture I Jagan Yellani Rao Nakkella jagmanu@yahoo.com

Culture II Ashini Desai Vidya Rao ashini1@hotmail.com

Culture III Kajol Taneja Shilpa Bapat Anand Prabhu kajol.taneja@yahoo.com shilpajoshi10@hotmail.com purvaprabhu@gmail.com

Culture IV Vaibhav Varkhedkar Suhasini Gokhale vark36@gmail.com suhasini.pethe@gmail.com

Culture V Sunita Ramaswamy Sundermai Donkena Uma Peethambaram swaraj1@msn.com rsuneeta@camden.rutgers.edu molakaseema@yahoo.com

Culture VI Jana Paila Chandra Srinath Nisha Pandya Ani Railkar

Culture VII Gopi Ganeshan Rama Shankar

spatelt@aol.com

mgorawala@triforce-inc.com

pkghodasara@yahoo.com

srivastavapriya@yahoo.com

cr_rahul@yahoo.com, Sital.Agarwal@us.imshealth.comrashmiahseesh@gmail.com

tanejapa@yahoo.com hrlakshana@gmail.com

gargi01@gmail.com geetha.rajan@comcast.net

renuka_patil@hotmail.com mandarparalkar@yahoo.com

kshubhra@hotmail.com kiran@kmdtravels.com kulkarni.tanuja@yahoo.com

vikrantbkamble@yahoo.com meghana_potnis@hotmail.com

monalisa@saturninfotech.com akshay_gadre@yahoo.com

rachanaparalkar@yahoo.com suvarnagujare@gmail.com vineeta_kulkarni@yahoo.com

bhavanasirag@gmail.com chaganti_us@yahoo.com

chigulls@yahoo.com

glogmanoj@gmail.com

jagmanu@yahoo.com sujipal@gmail.com

nmoosani@hotmail.com swarna.chigullapalli@gmail.com

rnakkella@gmail.com

vidyasrao@hotmail.com

jpaila@gmail.com vchandra99@yahoo.com

herambav@yahoo.com ramasv95@gmail.com


